o oNocTa p~hwWw N

T e S e S o o S Sy G G S G S
OV OO A~ W H = O

PLAYER

Jordan Cyrus
Ian Holder

Phil Hucles
Alex Steadman
TJ Cyrus

Will Beasley
Drew Ott

Greg Monaco
Brett Spain
Dillon Jacob
Herb Eilberg
Simon Walpole
Kevin Houley
Nate Ott

Brian Reshefsky
Karl Kieninger
Ryan Wade
Brendan Sherlock
Mike Hostutler
Max Sandler

Norfolk Academy
Varsity Boys Soccer All-Time Scoring Records

CLASS

2009
2003
2000
1985
2007
2003
2014
2007
1991
2016
1995
2013
1983
2010
1901
1990
2014
1987
1988
2004

GOALS

122
102
113
115
90
74
68
47
50
58
54
45
48
35
32
29
39
25
33
29

ASSISTS

37
63
28
19
56
47
40
54
38
15
11
29
16
28
32
29
9
36
16
22

POINTS

281
267
254
249
236
195
176
148
138
131
119
119
112
98
96
87
87
86
82
80



